
                         Notre Dame Invitational       
 * Individual            Warren G.C.              Notre Dame, IN 
                         Dates: 09/04 - 09/05     (Today:09-04-2004)
                                   Par:        72                
                                   Yardage:  6003                

      Fin.   Top 20 Teams             Scores  
         1   Iowa State Univ.         304  294    598     
         2   Washington State U.      306  299    605     
         3   Notre Dame, U. of        304  308    612     
         4   Iowa, U. of              314  307    621     
         5   Western Michigan U.      311  315    626     
         6   Illinois, U. of          309  318    627     
         7   Toledo, U. of            308  322    630     
             Bradley University       318  312    630     
         9   Xavier University        323  308    631     
        10   Marshall University      317  321    638     
        11   SW Missouri St. U.       327  314    641     
        12   Eastern Michigan         324  319    643     
        13   Ball State               325  319    644     
        14   Rutgers University       330  328    658     
        15   Butler University        329  330    659     
        16   Northern Iowa, U. of     335  330    665     
        17   Loyola University        346  339    685     

   Fin.    Top 20 Players         School       Scores  
      1    Louise Kenney          Iowa State    71   73   144
      2    Kim Welch              Wash. St.     71   74   145
      3    Sally Hinton           SMS           77   71   148
           Christi Athas          Iowa State    78   70   148
      5    Jay Lee Longbottom     Wash. St.     76   73   149
      6    Lisa Meshke            Iowa State    78   73   151
           Katie Brophy           Notre Dame    74   77   151
           Ana Kostina            Wash. St.     77   74   151
           Amy Riepma             Iowa          75   76   151
     10    Allyson Hatcher        Marshall      83   70   153
           Megan Godfrey          Illinois      75   78   153
           Kristine Cook          Illinois      77   76   153
          *Karen Lotta            Notre Dame    75   78   153
     14    Liz Bennett            Iowa          76   78   154
           Stephanie Donkin       WMU           77   77   154
           Lauren Gebauer         Notre Dame    79   75   154
           Jane Lee               Notre Dame    74   80   154
           Noriko Nakazaki        Notre Dame    77   77   154
     19    Meaghan LeBlanc        Bradley       80   75   155



           Agnes Kim              Bradley       78   77   155
           Kendra Hanson          Iowa State    77   78   155
           Caitlan Roschek        WMU           78   77   155
         

      Fin.   School                   Scores  

         1   Iowa State Univ.         304  294    598
         1    Louise Kenney            71   73    144
      T  3    Christi Athas            78   70    148
      T  6    Lisa Meshke              78   73    151
      T 19    Kendra Hanson            77   78    155
      T 41    Erica Dahl               79   80    159

         2   Washington State U.      306  299    605
         2    Kim Welch                71   74    145
         5    Jay Lee Longbottom       76   73    149
      T  6    Ana Kostina              77   74    151
      T 44    Maria Kostina            82   78    160
        DQ    Stephanie Parsley        DQ   79       

         3   Notre Dame, U. of        304  308    612
      T  6    Katie Brophy             74   77    151
      T 14    Lauren Gebauer           79   75    154
      T 14    Jane Lee                 74   80    154
      T 14    Noriko Nakazaki          77   77    154
      T 30    Suzie Hayes              79   79    158

         4   Iowa, U. of              314  307    621
      T  6    Amy Riepma               75   76    151
      T 14    Liz Bennett              76   78    154
      T 25    Karla Murra              81   76    157
      T 44    Jill Marcum              82   78    160
      T 53    Melanie Boyles           85   77    162

         5   Western Michigan U.      311  315    626
      T 14    Stephanie Donkin         77   77    154
      T 19    Caitlan Roschek          78   77    155
      T 30    Erin Thorne              76   82    158
      T 49    Lindsay Dunigan          80   81    161
      T 64    Jenna Walter             84   80    164

         6   Illinois, U. of          309  318    627
      T 10    Megan Godfrey            75   78    153
      T 10    Kristine Cook            77   76    153
      T 49    Seul Ki Park             80   81    161



      T 53    Lyndsey Milligan         77   85    162
        78    Stephanie Mory           89   83    172

      T  7   Toledo, U. of            308  322    630
      T 25    Rachel Thomas            76   81    157
      T 25    Kathy Barrett            77   80    157
      T 30    Kim Kester               78   80    158
      T 30    Joanna Periversoff       77   81    158
      T 49    Natalie Storck           79   82    161

      T  7   Bradley University       318  312    630
      T 19    Meaghan LeBlanc          80   75    155
      T 19    Agnes Kim                78   77    155
      T 30    Rikki Sobel              79   79    158
      T 61    Whitney Bauer            82   81    163
      T 75    Carly Sobel              81   89    170

         9   Xavier University        323  308    631
      T 23    Abby Fowler              79   77    156
      T 30    Sarah Sparks             82   76    158
      T 41    Kara Manis               81   78    159
      T 53    Kathleen Hardy           81   81    162
      T 64    Diana Torry              87   77    164

        10   Marshall University      317  321    638
      T 10    Allyson Hatcher          83   70    153
      T 30    Tammy Mahar              73   85    158
      T 53    Amber Churchill          81   81    162
      T 72    Sheena Caron             80   88    168
      T 75    Jodie Switzer            85   85    170

        11   SW Missouri St. U.       327  314    641
      T  3    Sally Hinton             77   71    148
      T 44    Megan Hanson             82   78    160
        69    Aubrey McCormick         86   79    165
      T 79    Kristen Kosch            87   86    173
      T 82    Missy Linnens            82   92    174

        12   Eastern Michigan         324  319    643
      T 30    Catherine Fortin         79   79    158
      T 61    Kelly Boogaard           82   81    163
      T 61    Paola Sanchez            83   80    163
      T 64    Jamee Plastow            85   79    164
      T 72    Lindsay McEwin           80   88    168
     
        13   Ball State               325  319    644



      T 41    Chelsie Flannery         82   77    159
      T 53    Katie Sundberg           77   85    162
      T 53    Julie Harder             83   79    162
      T 64    Amber Uphaus             86   78    164
        74    Carmen Bodine            83   86    169

        14   Rutgers University       330  328    658
      T 44    Ashley Fowler            76   84    160
        70    Mary Stewart             87   79    166
        71    Kathleen Kennedy         83   84    167
      T 79    Lauren Braswell          92   81    173
      T 82    Noel Picca               84   90    174

        15   Butler University        329  330    659
      T 23    Lynnsey Showers          76   80    156
      T 44    Niki Garden              80   80    160
      T 53    Sarah Swanson            81   81    162
        86    Paige McCracken          92   89    181
        87    Abby Seger               93   92    185

        16   Northern Iowa, U. of     335  330    665
      T 25    Dana Moening             81   76    157
      T 53    Jill Frantz              79   83    162
        77    Erin Westensee           84   87    171
        84    Amanda Paa               91   84    175
        85    Mary Beth Biga           91   88    179

        17   Loyola University        346  339    685
      T 49    Marissa Capriola         83   78    161
      T 64    Nicole Puch              83   81    164
      T 79    Michelle Puch            86   87    173
        88    Sarah VanVooren          95   93    188
        89    Melissa Allen            94   96    190

   Fin.   Individuals            School       Scores  

   T 10   Karen Lotta            Notre Dame    75   78    153
   T 25   Stacy Brown            Notre Dame    79   78    157
   T 30   Casey Rotella          Notre Dame    80   78    158
   T 30   Sarah Bassett          Notre Dame    76   82    158
   T 30   A. Diaz-Calderon       Notre Dame    84   74    158

            


